BASE

uscCi1

usc2

UsC3

usc4

USC5

USsCé

uscz

USC8

usco

USC10
USC11
USC12
USC13
USC14
USC15
USC16
UsC17
USC18
USC19
USC20
uscz21
uSsC22
uscC23
usCa4
usC25
USC26
uscz2z
uUSC28
usC29
USC30
USC31
USC32
USC33
USC34
USC35
USC36
UsC37
USC38
USC39
uUSC40
USC41
uSsC42
USC43
uUSsC44
USC45
USC46
usCc47
usc48
uSC49
USC50
USC51
USC52
USC53
USC54

Adley Rutschman
Luis Medina
Matt Reynolds
Ryan Yarbrough
Casey Legumina
José Azocar
James McCann
Maikel Garcia
Ryan Walker
Brett Baty

Cody Bradford
Mike Clevinger
Levi Stoudt
Ji-Man Choi
Andrew Benintendi
Grayson Rodriguez
Trevor Williams
Jared Shuster
Enmanuel Valdez
Rich Hill

Kevin Kelly
Jesse Chavez
Danny Mendick
Cristian Pache
Tommy La Stella
Seth Lugo

Jake Bird

Leody Taveras
Nick Ahmed
Hobie Harris
Braden Shewmake
Shea Langeliers
Miguel Vargas
Zach Neto
Anthony Volpe
Gabriel Moreno
Orlando Arcia
Gio Urshela
Mason Miller
Jose Caballero
Drew Maggi

JP Sears

Garrett Hill

Matt Mervis
Jose Cuas
Connor Wong
Oscar Gonzalez
Dustin May
Rougned Odor
Jacob deGrom
Josh Jung
Jurickson Profar
Owen Miller
Jose Barrero

Baltimore Orioles®
Oakland Athletics™
Cincinnati Reds®
Kansas City Royals®
Cincinnati Reds®

San Diego Padres™
Baltimore Orioles®
Kansas City Royals®
San Francisco Giants®
New York Mets®
Texas Rangers®
Chicago White Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Chicago White Sox®
Baltimore Orioles®
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Atlanta Braves™

New York Mets®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Seattle Mariners™

San Diego Padres™
Colorado Rockies™
Texas Rangers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Oakland Athletics™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Angels®

New York Yankees®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Atlanta Braves™
Angels®

Oakland Athletics™
Seattle Mariners™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Oakland Athletics™
Detroit Tigers®
Chicago Cubs®
Kansas City Royals®
Boston Red Sox®
Cleveland Guardians™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Diego Padres™
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cincinnati Reds®

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



USC55
USC56
USC57
USC58
USC59
USC60
uscel
USC62
usce3
USCoe4
USsSCe5
USC66
usce7
USC68
usceo
USC70
USsC71
USC72
USsC73
USsC74
USC75
USC76
uscz7
USC78
UsC79
USC80
uscs1
USC82
uscCs3
USCs4
UsCs5s
USC86
uscsz
uUSC88
uscso
USC90
uscol
USCo2
UscCo3
uUSsCo4
USC9o5
USC96
usco7z
uscos
USCo9
USC100
USC101
USC102
USC103
USC104
USC105
USC106
USC107
USC108
USC109
USC110

Andrew Nardi
Garrett Mitchell
Miguel Castro
Reese McGuire
Garrett Stubbs

J] Bleday
Tommy Pham
Logan O'Hoppe
Pablo Lopez
Brandon Williamson
Jake Alu

Ryan Feltner
Mitch Garver
Jarred Kelenic
Omar Narvaez
Patrick Corbin
Randy Vasquez
Matthew Batten
Mitch Haniger
Jeimer Candelario
Joey Wendle
Jake Odorizzi
Nick Fortes

Cody Bellinger
Edouard Julien
Joey Wiemer
Jhony Brito

Devin Williams
James Paxton
Brett Phillips
Vinnie Pasquantino
Ben Joyce

Joey Wiemer
Jason Heyward
Brewer Hicklen
Alec Burleson
Ezequiel Tovar
Adam Duvall

J.P. France
Tanner Bibee
Zach Neto
Dominic Fletcher
Zach Eflin
Grayson Rodriguez
Bryce Miller

Eury Pérez
Hyun-Jin Ryu
Peyton Battenfield
Francisco Alvarez
Matt Strahm
Michael Busch
Christopher Morel
Juan Then

Sean Murphy
Vince Velasquez
LaMonte Wade Jr.

Miami Marlins®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Boston Red Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Oakland Athletics™
New York Mets®
Angels®

Minnesota Twins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
Colorado Rockies™
Texas Rangers®
Seattle Mariners™
New York Mets®
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
San Francisco Giants®
Washington Nationals®
Miami Marlins®

Texas Rangers®
Miami Marlins®
Chicago Cubs®
Minnesota Twins®
Milwaukee Brewers™
New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Kansas City Royals®
Angels®

Milwaukee Brewers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Kansas City Royals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Colorado Rockies™
Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®
Cleveland Guardians™
Angels®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Baltimore Orioles®
Seattle Mariners™
Miami Marlins®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Cleveland Guardians™
New York Mets®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago Cubs®
Seattle Mariners™
Atlanta Braves™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
San Francisco Giants®

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



USC111
USC112
USC113
USC114
USC115
USC116
USC117
USC118
USC119
USC120
usCiz21
USC122
USC123
USC124
USC125
USC126
UsC127
USC128
USC129
USC130
USC131
USC132
USC133
USC134
USC135
USC136
USC137
USC138
USC139
USC140
USC141
uUSsC142
USC143
USC144
USC145
USC146
usCi47
USC148
USC149
USC150
USC151
USC152
USC153
USC154
USC155
USC156
USC157
USC158
USC159
USC160
USCi161
USC162
USC163
uUSCile4
USC165
USC166

Rob Refsnyder
Matt Mervis
Kevin Kiermaier
Tanner Bibee
Eddie Rosario
Carlos Rodon
Nicky Lopez
Kenley Jansen
Brice Turang
Cooper Hummel
Brandon Drury
Joey Ortiz
Oswald Peraza
Kodai Senga
Triston Casas
Thaddeus Ward
Vaughn Grissom
Riley Greene
Mason Miller
J.P. Feyereisen
Bryce Miller
Jose Siri

Matt Moore
Casey Schmitt
Elier Hernandez
Tyler Alexander
George Soriano
Juan Yepez
Jesse Winker
Sam Hilliard
Edouard Julien
Kenta Maeda
Jose Hernandez
Wandy Peralta
Nolan Gorman
Donovan Solano
David Peralta
Eric Hosmer
Luis Guillorme
Jordan Walker
Blake Sabol

Noah Syndergaard

Michael Harris 11
Kyle Farmer
Zack Weiss
Brandon Pfaadt
Brayan Rocchio
Kolby Allard
Luis Arraez

Teoscar Hernandez

Grant Anderson
Carlos Vargas
Hunter Brown
Miguel Amaya
Sam Bachman
Nick Martinez

Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Cleveland Guardians™
Atlanta Braves™

New York Yankees®
Kansas City Royals®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Seattle Mariners™
Angels®

Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Detroit Tigers®
Oakland Athletics™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Seattle Mariners™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Angels®

San Francisco Giants®
Texas Rangers®
Detroit Tigers®

Miami Marlins®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Atlanta Braves™
Minnesota Twins®
Minnesota Twins®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Minnesota Twins®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago Cubs®

New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™
Minnesota Twins®
Angels®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cleveland Guardians™
Atlanta Braves™
Miami Marlins®
Seattle Mariners™
Texas Rangers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Houston Astros®
Chicago Cubs®
Angels®

San Diego Padres™

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



USC167
USC168
USC169
USC170
USC171
USC172
USC173
USC174
USC175
USC176
UsC177
USC178
USC179
USC180
USC181
USC182
USC183
USC184
USC185
USC186
usCi187
USC188
USC189
USC190
USCi191
USC192
USC193
USC194
USC195
USC196
USsC197
USC198
USC199
USC200
UsC201
USC202
USC203
USC204
USC205
USC206
usCc207
USC208
USC209
USC210
usC211
usC212
USC213
USC214
USC215
USC216
usC217
UsC218
USC219
USC220

Mason Englert
Gabriel Moreno
Casey Schmitt
Jason Delay
Ryan Noda
Brenton Doyle
Gus Varland
Masataka Yoshida
Eury Pérez
Aroldis Chapman
Andruw Monasterio
Nolan Jones
Dylan Moore
Garrett Acton
Gregory Soto
Elvis Andrus
Michael Fulmer
Jordan Lyles
Aledmys Diaz
Logan Allen
Dillon Tate

Brent Headrick
Michael Wacha
Christian Vazquez
Kyle Lewis

Bobby Miller
Corey Julks

Taj Bradley

Cole Ragans
Jeter Downs
William Contreras
Hunter Renfroe
Bobby Miller
Matt McLain
Gavin Stone
Jared Shuster
Jake Irvin
Michael Busch
Stuart Fairchild
Blake Perkins
Robbie Grossman
Gunnar Henderson
Taj Bradley
Dylan Dodd
Xavier Edwards
Tyler Anderson
Sean Bouchard
Brett Wisely
Oscar Colas

Joey Ortiz
Patrick Bailey
Dominic Smith
James Kaprielian
Corbin Carroll

Detroit Tigers®
Toronto Blue Jays®
San Francisco Giants®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Oakland Athletics™
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Boston Red Sox®
Miami Marlins®
Kansas City Royals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Colorado Rockies™
Seattle Mariners™
Oakland Athletics™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago White Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Kansas City Royals®
Oakland Athletics™
Cleveland Guardians™
Baltimore Orioles®
Minnesota Twins®
San Diego Padres™
Minnesota Twins®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Houston Astros®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Texas Rangers®
Washington Nationals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™
Washington Nationals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Texas Rangers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Atlanta Braves™
Miami Marlins®
Angels®

Colorado Rockies™
San Francisco Giants®
Chicago White Sox®
Baltimore Orioles®
San Francisco Giants®
Washington Nationals®
Oakland Athletics™
Arizona Diamondbacks®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie



INSERT

ACTION STARS CHROME

ASC-1

ASC-2

ASC-3

ASC-4

ASC-5

ASC-6

ASC-7

ASC-8

ASC-9

ASC-10
ASC-11
ASC-12
ASC-13
ASC-14
ASC-15
ASC-16
ASC-17
ASC-18
ASC-19
ASC-20
ASC-21
ASC-22
ASC-23
ASC-24
ASC-25
ASC-26
ASC-27
ASC-28
ASC-29
ASC-30

2023 TOPPS CHROME YOUTHQUAKE

Adley Rutschman
Gunnar Henderson
Corbin Carroll
Shohei Ohtani
Ronald Acuiia Jr.
Michael Harris II
Triston Casas
Riley Greene
Yordan Alvarez
Freddie Freeman
Brett Baty

Jordan Walker
Pete Alonso
Rafael Devers
Aaron Judge
Bryce Harper
Bobby Witt Jr.
Fernando Tatis Jr.
Juan Soto

Julio Rodriguez
Nolan Arenado
Paul Goldschmidt
Mookie Betts

Luis Robert Jr.
Vladimir Guerrero Jr.
Bo Bichette

Alex Bregman
Anthony Volpe
Mike Trout

Jazz Chisholm Jr.

YQ-51
YQ-52
YQ-53
YQ-54
YQ-55
YQ-56
YQ-57
YQ-58
YQ-59
YQ-60
YQ-61
YQ-62
YQ-63
YQ-64
YQ-65
YQ-66
YQ-67
YQ-68

Jordan Walker
Anthonhy Volpe
Oscar Colas
Masataka Yoshida
Brice Turang
Corey Julks
Shintaro Fujinami
Joey Wiemer
Jhony Brito

Kodai Senga
Jared Shuster
Dylan Dodd
Grayson Rodriguez
Edouard Julien
Zach Neto

Blake Perkins
Enmanuel Valdez
Taj Bradley

Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®

Arizona Diamondbacks®

Angels®

Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Detroit Tigers®
Houston Astros®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Kansas City Royals®
San Diego Padres™
San Diego Padres™
Seattle Mariners™
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago White Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Houston Astros®
New York Yankees®
Angels®

Miami Marlins®

St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Houston Astros®
Baltimore Orioles®
Milwaukee Brewers™
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®
Minnesota Twins®
Angels®

Milwaukee Brewers™
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



YQ-69
YQ-70
YQ-71
YQ-72
YQ-73
YQ-74
YQ-75
YQ-76
YQ-77
YQ-78
YQ-79
YQ-80
YQ-81
YQ-82
YQ-83
YQ-84
YQ-85
YQ-86
YQ-87
YQ-88
YQ-89
YQ-90
YQ-91
YQ-92
YQ-93
YQ-94
YQ-95
YQ-96
YQ-97
YQ-98
YQ-99
YQ-100

Mason Miller
Mark Vientos
Jordan Groshans
Spencer Steer
DL Hall

Kyle Stowers
Brayan Bello
James Outman
Justin Steele
Michael Toglia

Simeon Woods Richardson

Ryan Noda
Miguel Vargas
Josh Lowe
Brandon Marsh
Logan Allen
Michael Busch
Tanner Bibee
Dominic Fletcher
Xavier Edwards
Bryce Miller
Brandon Pfaadt
Gavin Stone
Miguel Amaya
Matt Mervis
Braden Shewmake
Casey Schmitt
Eury Pérez
Matt McLain
Brayan Rocchio
Patrick Bailey
Bobby Miller

2023 ALL STAR GAME CHROME

ASGC-1
ASGC-2
ASGC-3
ASGC-4
ASGC-5
ASGC-6
ASGC-7
ASGC-8
ASGC-9
ASGC-10
ASGC-11
ASGC-12
ASGC-13
ASGC-14
ASGC-15
ASGC-16
ASGC-17
ASGC-18
ASGC-19
ASGC-20
ASGC-21
ASGC-22

Julio Rodriguez
Aaron Judge
Juan Soto

Sonny Gray
Mookie Betts
Shohei Ohtani
Ronald Acuia Jr.
Adley Rutschman
Jonah Heim

Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

Yandy Diaz
Marcus Semien
Gerrit Cole

Josh Jung

Nick Castellanos
Bo Bichette
Corey Seager
Mike Trout
Randy Arozarena
Yordan Alvarez
Luis Robert Jr.
Adolis Garcia

Oakland Athletics™
New York Mets®
Miami Marlins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago Cubs®
Colorado Rockies™
Minnesota Twins®
Oakland Athletics™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Cleveland Guardians™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cleveland Guardians™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Miami Marlins®
Seattle Mariners™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Atlanta Braves™

San Francisco Giants®
Miami Marlins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cleveland Guardians™
San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®

Seattle Mariners™
New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
Minnesota Twins®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Angels®

Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®
Texas Rangers®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Texas Rangers®
New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Texas Rangers®
Angels®

Tampa Bay Rays™
Houston Astros®
Chicago White Sox®
Texas Rangers®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



ASGC-23
ASGC-24
ASGC-25
ASGC-26
ASGC-27
ASGC-28
ASGC-29
ASGC-30
ASGC-31
ASGC-32
ASGC-33
ASGC-34
ASGC-35
ASGC-36
ASGC-37
ASGC-38
ASGC-39
ASGC-40
ASGC-41
ASGC-42
ASGC-43
ASGC-44
ASGC-45
ASGC-46
ASGC-47
ASGC-48
ASGC-49
ASGC-50

CRUSHED

C-1
C-2
C-3
C-4
C-5
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Sean Murphy
Will Smith
Freddie Freeman
Matt Olson

Luis Arraez
Ozzie Albies
Nolan Arenado
Austin Riley
Shohei Ohtani
Wander Franco
J.D. Martinez
Corbin Carroll
Lourdes Gurriel Jr.
George Kirby
Justin Steele
Dansby Swanson
Kodai Senga
Pete Alonso
Austin Hays
Salvador Perez
Marcus Stroman
Zac Gallen
Spencer Strider
Clayton Kershaw
Alexis Diaz

Kyle Tucker

Luis Castillo
José Ramirez

Aaron Judge
Julio Rodriguez
Bryce Harper
Yordan Alvarez
Mookie Betts
Freddie Freeman
Anthony Volpe
Gunnar Henderson
Pete Alonso
Michael Harris II
Rafael Devers
Austin Riley
Ronald Acuiia Jr.
Mike Trout
Shohei Ohtani
Paul Goldschmidt
Manny Machado
Juan Soto

Nolan Arenado
Josh Jung
Masataka Yoshida
Jordan Walker
Corbin Carroll
Luis Robert Jr.
Francisco Alvarez

Atlanta Braves™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™

Miami Marlins®

Atlanta Braves™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Angels®

Tampa Bay Rays™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Seattle Mariners™
Chicago Cubs®

Chicago Cubs®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Baltimore Orioles®
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago Cubs®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Atlanta Braves™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Houston Astros®
Seattle Mariners™
Cleveland Guardians™

New York Yankees®
Seattle Mariners™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Houston Astros®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Angels®

Angels®

St. Louis Cardinals®
San Diego Padres™
San Diego Padres™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Texas Rangers®
Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Chicago White Sox®
New York Mets®

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie



DIAMOND DOMINANCE

DD-1
DD-2
DD-3
DD-4
DD-5
DD-6
DD-7
DD-8
DD-9
DD-10

Aaron Judge

Julio Rodriguez
Adley Rutschman
Mike Trout

Shohei Ohtani
Anthony Volpe
Gunnar Henderson
Corbin Carroll
Masataka Yoshida
Juan Soto

TOPPS CHROME TITANS

CT-11
CT-12
CT-13
CT-14
CT-15
CT-16
CT-17
CT-18
CT-19
CT-20

Aaron Judge
Gunnar Henderson
Pete Alonso
Fernando Tatis Jr.
Jordan Walker

Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

Julio Rodriguez
Mookie Betts
Anthony Volpe
Joey Votto

FUTURE STARS

FSU-1
FSU-2
FSU-3
FSU-4
FSU-5
FSU-6
FSU-7
FSU-8
FSU-9
FSU-10
FSU-11
FSU-12
FSU-13
FSU-14
FSU-15
FSU-16
FSU-17
FSU-18
FSU-19
FSU-20

BASE CARDS IMAGE VARIATIONS

UscCi1
USC10
USC16
USC35
USC50
USsC78
USC103
USC116
USC119

Julio Rodriguez
Bobby Witt Jr.
Wander Franco
Oneil Cruz
Spencer Torkelson
Anthony Volpe
Jordan Walker
Adley Rutschman
Michael Harris II
Corbin Carroll
Andrés Giménez
Ryan Mountcastle
Jazz Chisholm Jr.
Alejandro Kirk
Ke'Bryan Hayes
Riley Greene
Gunnar Henderson
Josh Jung

Brett Baty
Francisco Alvarez

Adley Rutschman
Brett Baty
Grayson Rodriguez
Anthony Volpe
Jacob deGrom
Cody Bellinger
Francisco Alvarez
Carlos Rodén

Brice Turang

New York Yankees®
Seattle Mariners™
Baltimore Orioles®
Angels®

Angels®

New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Boston Red Sox®

San Diego Padres™

New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®

San Diego Padres™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Seattle Mariners™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Yankees®
Cincinnati Reds®

Seattle Mariners™
Kansas City Royals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Atlanta Braves™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cleveland Guardians™
Baltimore Orioles®
Miami Marlins®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Texas Rangers®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®

Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers®
Chicago Cubs®

New York Mets®
New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Brewers™

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



USC124 Kodai Senga
USC125 Triston Casas
uUsC128 Riley Greene
USC150 Jordan Walker
USC153 Michael Harris II
UsC168 Gabriel Moreno
UsC174 Masataka Yoshida
UsC208 Gunnar Henderson
UsSC209 Taj Bradley
UsC215 Oscar Colas
UsC220 Corbin Carroll

1988 TOPPS BASEBALL

88CU-1 Aaron Judge
88CU-2 Mike Trout
88CU-3 Juan Soto

88CU-4 Pete Alonso
88CU-5 Sandy Alcantara
88CU-6 Gerrit Cole
88CU-7 Max Scherzer
88CU-8 Gunnar Henderson
88CU-9 Riley Greene
88CU-10 Grayson Rodriguez
88CU-11 Masataka Yoshida
88CU-12 Rafael Devers
88CU-13 Jose Altuve
88CU-14 Oscar Colas
88CU-15 Brett Baty
88CU-16 Josh Jung
88CU-17 Anthony Volpe
88CU-18 Jordan Walker
88CU-19 Adley Rutschman
88CU-20 Corbin Carroll

LETS GO CHROME

LG-46 Nolan Arenado
LG-47 Masataka Yoshida
LG-48 Gerrit Cole

LG-49 Xander Bogaerts
LG-50 Corey Seager
LG-51 Anthony Volpe
LG-52 Jose Altuve
LG-53 Luis Arraez
LG-54 Michael Busch
LG-55 Jordan Walker
LG-56 Kodai Senga
LG-57 Matt McLain
LG-58 Bobby Miller
LG-59 James Outman
LG-60 Eury Pérez
TOPPS CHROME EXPOSE
TCE-31 Anthony Volpe
TCE-32 Jordan Walker
TCE-33 Masataka Yoshida

TCE-34 Kodai Senga

New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™

Arizona Diamondbacks®

Boston Red Sox®
Baltimore Orioles®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago White Sox®

Arizona Diamondbacks®

New York Yankees®
Angels®

San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®
Miami Marlins®
New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Detroit Tigers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®
Chicago White Sox®
New York Mets®
Texas Rangers®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®

Arizona Diamondbacks®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®

New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
Texas Rangers®

New York Yankees®
Houston Astros®
Miami Marlins®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Cincinatti Reds®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Miami Marlins®

New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Mets®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



TCE-35
TCE-36
TCE-37
TCE-38
TCE-39
TCE-40
TCE-41
TCE-42
TCE-43
TCE-44
TCE-45
TCE-46
TCE-47
TCE-48
TCE-49
TCE-50

Bobby Miller
Grayson Rodriguez
Eury Pérez

Matt McLain
Fernando Tatis Jr.
Paul Goldschmidt
Yordan Alvarez
Miguel Cabrera
Trea Turner

Pete Alonso
Francisco Lindor
Luis Robert Jr.

Bo Bichette

Taj Bradley

Kris Bryant

Alex Bregman

ELEBRACION

OOOOOOOOOOQ(’)(’)(’)(’)(’)O(’)O(’)O

1
NFRPRFRPRRRFHRRPRRRRRPROONOODUDNWNR

CuwoOoONOOTULPA,WNHFHO

Shohei Ohtani
Julio Rodriguez
Luis Robert Jr.
Joey Meneses
Byron Buxton
Rafael Devers
Andrew McCutchen
Riley Greene

Willy Adames
Jonathan India
Juan Soto

J] Bleday

Bobby Witt Jr.
Adley Rutschman
Mike Trout
Gunnar Henderson
Salvador Perez
Manny Machado
Miguel Cabrera
Fernando Tatis Jr.

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Miami Marlins®
Cincinnati Reds®
San Diego Padres™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Houston Astros®
Detroit Tigers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Chicago White Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Houston Astros®

Angels®

Seattle Mariners™
Chicago White Sox®
Washington Nationals®
Minnesota Twins®
Boston Red Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cincinnati Reds®
San Diego Padres™
Oakland Athletics™
Kansas City Royals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Angels®

Baltimore Orioles®
Kansas City Royals®
San Diego Padres™
Detroit Tigers®

San Diego Padres™

BASE SET RADIATING ROOKIES VARIATION

RR-21
RR-22
RR-23
RR-24
RR-25
RR-26
RR-27
RR-28
RR-29
RR-30

Christopher Morel
Nolan Gorman
Zach Neto
Oswald Peraza
Bobby Miller
Eury Pérez
James Outman
Matt McLain
Brayan Rocchio
Taj Bradley

Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Angels®

New York Yankees®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Miami Marlins®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cleveland Guardians™
Tampa Bay Rays™

BASE SET FROZENFRACTOR VARIATION I

USsC2
USC5
USC8
usco

Luis Medina
Casey Legumina
Maikel Garcia
Ryan Walker

Oakland Athletics™
Cincinnati Reds®
Kansas City Royals®
San Francisco Giants®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



USC11
USC13
USC18
USC19
uscz21
uscaz
USC30
USC31
USC34
USC36
uscC40
USC41
usc43
USC45
USC55
USC60
uscCe4
USC65
USsC71
USC72
UsC79
USC80
uscs1
USC86
uscso
USC93
USC9o6
uUSCo8
USC100
USC102
UsC107
USC112
USC114
USC126
USC129
USC131
USC135
USC137
USC143
USC151
USC155
USC156
USC157
USC161
USC162
USC164
USC165
USC167
USC169
USC170
USC171
USC172
USC173
USC177
USC178
USC180

Cody Bradford
Levi Stoudt
Jared Shuster
Enmanuel Valdez
Kevin Kelly

Jake Bird

Hobie Harris
Braden Shewmake
Zach Neto
Gabriel Moreno
Jose Caballero
Drew Maggi
Garrett Hill

Jose Cuas
Andrew Nardi

J] Bleday
Brandon Williamson
Jake Alu

Randy Vasquez
Matthew Batten
Edouard Julien
Joey Wiemer
Jhony Brito

Ben Joyce
Brewer Hicklen
J.P. France
Dominic Fletcher
Grayson Rodriguez
Eury Pérez
Peyton Battenfield
Juan Then

Matt Mervis
Tanner Bibee
Thaddeus Ward
Mason Miller
Bryce Miller

Elier Hernandez
George Soriano
Jose Hernandez
Blake Sabol

Zack Weiss
Brandon Pfaadt
Brayan Rocchio
Grant Anderson
Carlos Vargas
Miguel Amaya
Sam Bachman
Mason Englert
Casey Schmitt
Jason Delay
Ryan Noda
Brenton Doyle
Gus Varland
Andruw Monasterio
Nolan Jones
Garrett Acton

Texas Rangers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Angels®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Seattle Mariners™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®

Kansas City Royals®
Miami Marlins®
Oakland Athletics™
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
Minnesota Twins®
Milwaukee Brewers™
New York Yankees®
Angels®

Kansas City Royals®
Houston Astros®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Baltimore Orioles®
Miami Marlins®
Cleveland Guardians™
Seattle Mariners™
Chicago Cubs®
Cleveland Guardians™
Washington Nationals®
Oakland Athletics™
Seattle Mariners™
Texas Rangers®

Miami Marlins®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
San Francisco Giants®
Angels®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cleveland Guardians™
Texas Rangers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Chicago Cubs®
Angels®

Detroit Tigers®

San Francisco Giants®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Oakland Athletics™
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Colorado Rockies™
Oakland Athletics™

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



USC186
USC188
USC192
USC193
USC194
USC195
USC196
USC200
UsC201
USC203
USsSC204
USC206
USC210
USC211
USC213
uUSsC214
USC216
usCca17

Logan Allen
Brent Headrick
Bobby Miller
Corey Julks
Taj Bradley
Cole Ragans
Jeter Downs
Matt McLain
Gavin Stone
Jake Irvin
Michael Busch
Blake Perkins
Dylan Dodd
Xavier Edwards
Sean Bouchard
Brett Wisely
Joey Ortiz
Patrick Bailey

Cleveland Guardians™
Minnesota Twins®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Houston Astros®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Texas Rangers®
Washington Nationals®
Cincinnati Reds®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Washington Nationals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Atlanta Braves™

Miami Marlins®
Colorado Rockies™

San Francisco Giants®
Baltimore Orioles®

San Francisco Giants®

BASE SET FROZENFRACTOR VARIATION II

UsC3

usc4

uscCe

USsC7

USsCi12
USC14
USC15
USC17
usC20
uSsC22
usC23
usC24
UsC25
USC26
usczs
uUSC29
UsC37
USC38
uscC42
USC46
usc48
uSC49
USC50
USC52
USC53
USC54
USC57
USC58
USC59
uscel
USC63
USCe66
USCe67
usces
USC69
USC70

Matt Reynolds
Ryan Yarbrough
José Azocar
James McCann
Mike Clevinger
Ji-Man Choi

Andrew Benintendi

Trevor Williams
Rich Hill

Jesse Chavez
Danny Mendick
Cristian Pache
Tommy La Stella
Seth Lugo
Leody Taveras
Nick Ahmed
Orlando Arcia
Gio Urshela

JP Sears
Connor Wong
Dustin May
Rougned Odor
Jacob deGrom
Jurickson Profar
Owen Miller
José Barrero
Miguel Castro
Reese McGuire
Garrett Stubbs
Tommy Pham
Pablo Lopez
Ryan Feltner
Mitch Garver
Jarred Kelenic
Omar Narvaez
Patrick Corbin

Cincinnati Reds®
Kansas City Royals®
San Diego Padres™
Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago White Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Chicago White Sox®
Washington Nationals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Atlanta Braves™

New York Mets®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Seattle Mariners™

San Diego Padres™
Texas Rangers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Atlanta Braves™
Angels®

Oakland Athletics™
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Diego Padres™
Texas Rangers®
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cincinnati Reds®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Boston Red Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Mets®
Minnesota Twins®
Colorado Rockies™
Texas Rangers®
Seattle Mariners™

New York Mets®
Washington Nationals®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



USC73

uUsC74

USC75

USC76

uscz7

USC78

uscsz

USC83

uscs4

USC88

uscoz

usCco7

USC101
USC104
USC108
USC109
USC110
USC111
USC113
USC115
USC116
USC117
USC118
USC120
usCiz21
USC130
USC132
USC133
USC136
USC138
USC139
USC140
UsCi142
USC144
USC146
usCi47
UsCi148
USC149
USC152
USC154
USC158
USC159
USC160
USC166
USC176
USC179
USC181
USC182
USC183
USC184
USC185
UsC187
USC189
USC190
USC191
USC197

Mitch Haniger
Jeimer Candelario
Joey Wendle
Jake Odorizzi
Nick Fortes

Cody Bellinger
Devin Williams
James Paxton
Brett Phillips
Jason Heyward
Adam Duvall
Zach Eflin
Hyun-Jin Ryu
Matt Strahm
Sean Murphy
Vince Velasquez
LaMonte Wade Jr.
Rob Refsnyder
Kevin Kiermaier
Eddie Rosario
Carlos Rodon
Nicky Lopez
Kenley Jansen
Cooper Hummel
Brandon Drury
J.P. Feyereisen
Jose Siri

Matt Moore

Tyler Alexander
Juan Yepez

Jesse Winker
Sam Hilliard
Kenta Maeda
Wandy Peralta
Donovan Solano
David Peralta
Eric Hosmer

Luis Guillorme
Noah Syndergaard
Kyle Farmer
Kolby Allard

Luis Arraez
Teoscar Hernandez
Nick Martinez
Aroldis Chapman
Dylan Moore
Gregory Soto
Elvis Andrus
Michael Fulmer
Jordan Lyles
Aledmys Diaz
Dillon Tate
Michael Wacha
Christian Vazquez
Kyle Lewis
William Contreras

San Francisco Giants®
Washington Nationals®
Miami Marlins®

Texas Rangers®
Miami Marlins®
Chicago Cubs®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Atlanta Braves™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
San Francisco Giants®
Boston Red Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Atlanta Braves™

New York Yankees®
Kansas City Royals®
Boston Red Sox®
Seattle Mariners™
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Angels®

Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Atlanta Braves™
Minnesota Twins®
New York Yankees®
Minnesota Twins®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago Cubs®

New York Mets®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Minnesota Twins®
Atlanta Braves™
Miami Marlins®
Seattle Mariners™
San Diego Padres™
Kansas City Royals®
Seattle Mariners™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago White Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Kansas City Royals®
Oakland Athletics™
Baltimore Orioles®
San Diego Padres™
Minnesota Twins®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Milwaukee Brewers™



USC198
USC205
usCczo7
UsC212
UsC218
USC219

FROZENFRACTOR ROOKIE DEBUT

uscCi1
USC10
USC16
USC32
USC33
USC35
USC39
uSsC44
usc47
USC51
USC56
uUSCe62
usCs5
uUSC87
uscoao
USCal
usco4
USC95
usco9
USC103
USC105
USC106
USC119
USC122
USC123
USC124
USC125
uUsCi127
USsSC128
USC134
UsCi41
USC145
USC150
USC153
USC163
USC168
USC174
USC175
USC199
USsCz202
USC208
USC209
USC215
USC220

AUTOGRAPH

Hunter Renfroe
Stuart Fairchild
Robbie Grossman
Tyler Anderson
Dominic Smith
James Kaprielian

Adley Rutschman
Brett Baty
Grayson Rodriguez
Shea Langeliers
Miguel Vargas
Anthony Volpe
Mason Miller
Matt Mervis
Oscar Gonzalez
Josh Jung

Garrett Mitchell
Logan O'Hoppe
Vinnie Pasquantino
Joey Wiemer
Alec Burleson
Ezequiel Tovar
Tanner Bibee
Zach Neto

Bryce Miller
Francisco Alvarez
Michael Busch
Christopher Morel
Brice Turang
Joey Ortiz
Oswald Peraza
Kodai Senga
Triston Casas
Vaughn Grissom
Riley Greene
Casey Schmitt
Edouard Julien
Nolan Gorman
Jordan Walker
Michael Harris II
Hunter Brown
Gabriel Moreno
Masataka Yoshida
Eury Pérez

Bobby Miller
Jared Shuster
Gunnar Henderson
Taj Bradley
Oscar Colas
Corbin Carroll

Angels®

Cincinnati Reds®
Texas Rangers®
Angels®

Washington Nationals®
Oakland Athletics™

Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®
Baltimore Orioles®
Oakland Athletics™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Yankees®
Oakland Athletics™
Chicago Cubs®
Cleveland Guardians™
Texas Rangers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Angels®

Kansas City Royals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Colorado Rockies™
Cleveland Guardians™
Angels®

Seattle Mariners™
New York Mets®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago Cubs®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Detroit Tigers®

San Francisco Giants®
Minnesota Twins®

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Houston Astros®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Boston Red Sox®
Miami Marlins®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago White Sox®
Arizona Diamondbacks®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



ACTION STARS CHROME AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

ASCA-AR Adley Rutschman
ASCA-AV Anthony Volpe
ASCA-BBA Brett Baty
ASCA-BW Bobby Witt Jr.
ASCA-CC Corbin Carroll
ASCA-GH Gunnar Henderson
ASCA-]IC Jazz Chisholm Jr.
ASCA-JRA José Ramirez
ASCA-JW Jordan Walker
ASCA-MH Michael Harris II
ASCA-0OC Oscar Colas
ASCA-PA Pete Alonso
ASCA-RA Ronald Acufa Jr.
ASCA-RD Rafael Devers
ASCA-RG Riley Greene
ASCA-VG Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

AUTOGRAPH CARDS

AC-AB Alec Burleson
AC-AC Alex Call

AC-AG Andrés Giménez
AC-AM Andruw Monasterio
AC-AR Adley Rutschman
AC-AV Anthony Volpe
AC-BBA Brett Baty

AC-BEJ Ben Joyce

AC-BH Brent Headrick
AC-BMI Bryce Miller
AC-BN Bo Naylor

AC-BP Brandon Pfaadt
AC-BPE Blake Perkins
AC-BR Brayan Rocchio
AC-BS Bryson Stott
AC-BSA Blake Sabol
AC-BSE Brian Serven
AC-BSH Braden Shewmake
AC-BTU Brice Turang
AC-BWI Brandon Williamson
AC-CBE Cody Bellinger
AC-CC Conner Capel
AC-CCA Corbin Carroll
AC-CLH Clay Holmes
AC-CMO Christopher Morel
AC-CR Chuckie Robinson
AC-CRA Cole Ragans
AC-CRO Carlos Rododn
AC-CSC Casey Schmitt
AC-CSM Canaan Smith-Njigba
AC-CST Cal Stevenson
AC-DD Dylan Dodd
AC-DF Dominic Fletcher
AC-DHA Darick Hall

AC-DM Drew Maggi
AC-DV David Villar

Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Kansas City Royals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Baltimore Orioles®
Miami Marlins®
Cleveland Guardians™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago White Sox®
New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®
Detroit Tigers®
Toronto Blue Jays®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
Cleveland Guardians™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Angels®

Minnesota Twins®
Seattle Mariners™
Cleveland Guardians™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cleveland Guardians™
Philadelphia Phillies®
San Francisco Giants®
Colorado Rockies™
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago Cubs®
Oakland Athletics™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Cincinnati Reds®
Kansas City Royals®
New York Yankees®
San Francisco Giants®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Atlanta Braves™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
San Francisco Giants®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



AC-DW
AC-ED
AC-EJU
AC-ER
AC-ERO
AC-ESU
AC-ET
AC-EV
AC-FA
AC-FT
AC-GAA
AC-GAN
AC-GH
AC-GM
AC-GR
AC-GSO
AC-HB
AC-HW
AC-IH
AC-JA
AC-JAL
AC-JBI
AC-JBR
AC-]CA
AC-IDO
AC-JE
AC-JF
AC-JG
AC-JIN
AC-1]
AC-1IB
AC-JK
AC-JLE
AC-IJM
AC-JO
AC-JOD
AC-JOU
AC-JSH
AC-IST
AC-JWA
AC-JWI
AC-KC
AC-KH
AC-KK
AC-KL
AC-KSE
AC-KW
AC-LA
AC-LAR
AC-LM
AC-LOH
AC-LOW
AC-LP
AC-LS
AC-LSO
AC-MB

Drew Waters
Ezequiel Duran
Edouard Julien
Esteury Ruiz
Eguy Rosario
Eugenio Suarez
Ezequiel Tovar
Enmanuel Valdez
Francisco Alvarez
Fernando Tatis Jr.
Graham Ashcraft
Grant Anderson
Gunnar Henderson
Gabriel Moreno
Grayson Rodriguez
George Soriano
Hunter Brown
Hayden Wesneski
Ivan Herrera
Jonathan Aranda
Jake Alu

Jake Bird

Jhony Brito

José Caballero
Jeter Downs
Jerar Encarnacion
J.P. France
Jordan Groshans
Jonathan India
Josh Jung

J] Bleday

Jarred Kelenic
Josh Lester

Joey Meneses
Joey Ortiz

Josh Donaldson
James Outman
Jared Shuster
Justin Steele
Jordan Walker
Joey Wiemer
Kody Clemens
Ke'Bryan Hayes
Kevin Kelly
Korey Lee

Kodai Senga

Ken Waldichuk
Logan Allen

Luis Arraez

Luis Medina
Logan O'Hoppe
Logan Webb
Liover Peguero
Levi Stoudt
Lenyn Sosa
Michael Busch

Kansas City Royals®
Texas Rangers®
Minnesota Twins®
Oakland Athletics™
San Diego Padres™
Seattle Mariners™
Colorado Rockies™
Boston Red Sox®
New York Mets®
San Diego Padres™
Cincinnati Reds®
Texas Rangers®
Baltimore Orioles®

Arizona Diamondbacks®

Baltimore Orioles®
Miami Marlins®
Houston Astros®
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Washington Nationals®
Colorado Rockies™
New York Yankees®
Seattle Mariners™
Washington Nationals®
Miami Marlins®
Houston Astros®
Miami Marlins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Texas Rangers®
Oakland Athletics™
Seattle Mariners™
Baltimore Orioles®
Washington Nationals®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago White Sox®
New York Mets®
Oakland Athletics™
Cleveland Guardians™
Miami Marlins®
Oakland Athletics™
Angels®

San Francisco Giants®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago White Sox®
Los Angeles Dodgers®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



AC-MBR
AC-MC
AC-MGR
AC-MH
AC-MIM
AC-ML
AC-MM
AC-MMA
AC-MMC
AC-MME
AC-MMI
AC-MMV
AC-MS
AC-MT
AC-MV
AC-MVA
AC-MW
AC-MY
AC-NG
AC-NJ
AC-NL
AC-NP
AC-NVE
AC-0OC
AC-0G
AC-OP
AC-PB
AC-PBA
AC-PL
AC-RG
AC-RL
AC-RV
AC-SF
AC-SL
AC-SS
AC-STM
AC-SW
AC-TB
AC-TC
AC-TF
AC-TT
AC-VG
AC-VP
AC-WBR
AC-WC
AC-XB
AC-XE
AC-YAD
AC-ZN
RA-BDL
RA-BM
RA-CL
RA-COK
RA-EL
RA-EP
RA-FG

Michael Brantley
Matt Carpenter
Michael Grove
Michael Harris II
MJ] Melendez
Matthew Liberatore
Michael Massey
Miles Mastrobuoni
Matt McLain

Max Meyer
Mason Miller
Matt Mervis
Michael Stefanic
Michael Toglia
Mark Vientos
Miguel Vargas
Matt Wallner
Masataka Yoshida
Nolan Gorman
Nolan Jones
Nathan Lukes
Nick Pratto
Nelson Velazquez
Oscar Colas
Oscar Gonzalez
Oswald Peraza
Patrick Bailey
Peyton Battenfield
Pablo Lopez

Riley Greene
Royce Lewis
Randy Vasquez
Shintaro Fujinami
Shea Langeliers
Spencer Steer
Starling Marte

Simeon Woods Richardson

Tanner Bibee
Triston Casas
Tyler Freeman
Trea Turner
Vaughn Grissom
Vinnie Pasquantino
Will Brennan
Willson Contreras
Xander Bogaerts
Xavier Edwards
Yainer Diaz

Zach Neto

Ben Deluzio
Bobby Miller
Charles Leblanc
Chris Okey

Evan Lee

Eury Pérez
Franklin German

Houston Astros®

San Diego Padres™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Atlanta Braves™
Kansas City Royals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago Cubs®
Cincinnati Reds®
Miami Marlins®
Oakland Athletics™
Chicago Cubs®
Angels®

Colorado Rockies™
New York Mets®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Minnesota Twins®
Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Colorado Rockies™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Kansas City Royals®
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago White Sox®
Cleveland Guardians™
New York Yankees®
San Francisco Giants®
Cleveland Guardians™
Minnesota Twins®
Detroit Tigers®
Minnesota Twins®
New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
Oakland Athletics™
Cincinnati Reds®
New York Mets®
Minnesota Twins®
Cleveland Guardians™
Boston Red Sox®
Cleveland Guardians™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Atlanta Braves™
Kansas City Royals®
Cleveland Guardians™
St. Louis Cardinals®
San Diego Padres™
Miami Marlins®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Miami Marlins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
Miami Marlins®
Boston Red Sox®

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



RA-GH
RA-GM
RA-GS
RA-IP
RA-JA
RA-IBU
RA-IJCU
RA-ID
RA-JWI
RA-MC
RA-MS
RA-NC
RA-OCA
RA-TB
RA-TV
RA-WBE
RA-XC
RA-YDS
RA-ZT

1988 TOPPS BASEBALL AUTOGRAPHS

Garrett Hill
Garrett Mitchell
Gavin Stone
Israel Pineda
Javier Assad
Jose Butto

Jose Cuas

Jason Delay
Josh Winckowski
Max Castillo
Matt Swarmer
Narciso Crook
Oswaldo Cabrera
Taj Bradley
Terrin Vavra
Wynton Bernard
Xzavion Curry

Yerry De Los Santos

Zack Thompson

88CA-E]

88CA-GC
88CA-GH
88CA-GR
88CA-JR

88CA-IS

88CA-KS
88CA-MC
88CA-MS
88CA-MT
88CA-MY
88CA-OA
88CA-PA
88CA-RA
88CA-RD
88CA-RG
88CA-SA
88CA-SB
88CA-SM

Eloy Jiménez
Gerrit Cole
Gunnar Henderson
Grayson Rodriguez
J.T. Realmuto
Juan Soto

Kyle Schwarber
Matt Chapman
Marcus Semien
Mike Trout
Masataka Yoshida
Ozzie Albies

Pete Alonso

Randy Arozarena
Rafael Devers
Riley Greene
Sandy Alcantara
Shane Bieber
Starling Marte

FUTURE STARS AUTOGRAPHS

FSA-AV
FSA-BW
FSA-CC
FSA-JR
FSA-JW
FSA-KH
FSA-MH
FSA-OC
FSA-ST

Anthony Volpe
Bobby Witt Jr.
Corbin Carroll
Julio Rodriguez
Jordan Walker
Ke'Bryan Hayes
Michael Harris II
Oneil Cruz
Spencer Torkelson

DUAL AUTOGRAPH CARDS

DA-ABA
DA-ABA
DA-DYO

Pete Alonso
Brett Baty
Rafael Devers

Detroit Tigers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Washington Nationals®
Chicago Cubs®

New York Mets®
Kansas City Royals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Baltimore Orioles®
Colorado Rockies™
Cleveland Guardians™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
St. Louis Cardinals®

Chicago White Sox®
New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
Philadelphia Phillies®
San Diego Padres™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Texas Rangers®
Angels®

Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™

New York Mets®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Detroit Tigers®
Miami Marlins®
Cleveland Guardians™
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
Kansas City Royals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Seattle Mariners™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Atlanta Braves™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Mets®
New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie



DA-DYO
DA-GGJ
DA-GGJ
DA-IROD
DA-IROD
DA-JV
DA-JV
DA-PW
DA-PW
DA-RCO
DA-RCO
DA-RIH
DA-RIH
DA-ST]
DA-ST]

Masataka Yoshida

Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

Vladimir Guerrero
Julio Rodriguez
Ichiro

Derek Jeter
Anthony Volpe
Jordan Walker
Albert Pujols
Oscar Colas

Luis Robert Jr.
Cal Ripken Jr.
Gunnar Henderson
Juan Soto
Fernando Tatis Jr.

TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS

TA-AAR
TA-AAR
TA-AAR
TA-AWR
TA-AWR
TA-AWR
TA-CHW
TA-CHW
TA-CHW
TA-CVG
TA-CVG
TA-CVG
TA-GCS
TA-GCS
TA-GCS
TA-GDB
TA-GDB
TA-GDB
TA-JMR
TA-JMR
TA-JMR
TA-MGS
TA-MGS
TA-MGS
TA-PMG
TA-PMG
TA-PMG
TA-RHR
TA-RHR
TA-RHR
TA-SGS
TA-SGS
TA-SGS
TA-VBM
TA-VBM
TA-VBM

CHROME LEGEND AUTOGRAPHS

CLA-AB

Austin Riley
Ronald Acuiia Jr.
Ozzie Albies
Pete Alonso
David Wright
Jose Reyes
Jordan Walker
Michael Harris II
Corbin Carroll
Joey Votto
Miguel Cabrera
Paul Goldschmidt

Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

Matt Chapman
George Springer
Wade Boggs
Rafael Devers
Nomar Garciaparra
Nolan Ryan

Pedro Martinez
Randy Johnson
Greg Maddux

Tom Glavine

John Smoltz

Mark McGwire
Albert Pujols

Paul Goldschmidt
Grayson Rodriguez
Gunnar Henderson
Adley Rutschman
Josh Jung

Corey Seager
Marcus Semien
Michael Busch
Miguel Vargas
Bobby Miller

Adrian Beltré

Boston Red Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Montréal Expos™
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago White Sox®
Chicago White Sox®
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
San Diego Padres™
San Diego Padres™

Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
New York Mets®
New York Mets®
New York Mets®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™

Arizona Diamondbacks®

Cincinnati Reds®
Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Texas Rangers®
Boston Red Sox®
Seattle Mariners™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®

Texas Rangers®

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



CLA-AD
CLA-AP
CLA-AR
CLA-BJ]
CLA-C]
CLA-CR
CLA-CY
CLA-DJ
CLA-DO
CLA-DW
CLA-EMU
CLA-FH
CLA-GM
CLA-I
CLA-IBE
CLA-MP
CLA-MR
CLA-MSC
CLA-NR
CLA-PMA
CLA-RC
CLA-RS
CLA-SS
CLA-WB

2023 ALL STAR GAME AUTOGRAPHS

ASGA-AD
ASGA-AR
ASGA-ARU
ASGA-BE
ASGA-BR
ASGA-CC
ASGA-CS
ASGA-DB
ASGA-GC
ASGA-JHE
ASGA-]1]
ASGA-JRA
ASGA-JS
ASGA-JSO
ASGA-IST
ASGA-LA
ASGA-LC
ASGA-MO
ASGA-MSE
ASGA-MT
ASGA-OAL
ASGA-PA
ASGA-RA
ASGA-RAZ
ASGA-SG
ASGA-SMC
ASGA-SO
ASGA-SP
ASGA-SS
ASGA-VG

Andre Dawson
Albert Pujols
Alex Rodriguez
Bo Jackson
Chipper Jones
Cal Ripken Jr.
Carl Yastrzemski
Derek Jeter
David Ortiz
Dave Winfield
Eddie Murray
Félix Hernandez
Greg Maddux
Ichiro

Johnny Bench
Mike Piazza
Mariano Rivera
Mike Schmidt
Nolan Ryan
Pedro Martinez
Roger Clemens
Ryne Sandberg
Sammy Sosa
Wade Boggs

Alexis Diaz
Austin Riley
Adley Rutschman
Bryce Elder
Brent Rooker
Corbin Carroll
Corey Seager
David Bednar
Gerrit Cole
Jonah Heim

Josh Jung

José Ramirez
Jorge Soler

Juan Soto

Justin Steele
Luis Arraez

Luis Castillo
Matt Olson
Marcus Semien
Mike Trout

Ozzie Albies
Pete Alonso
Ronald Acufa Jr.
Randy Arozarena
Sonny Gray
Shane McClanahan
Shohei Ohtani
Salvador Perez
Spencer Strider

Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Texas Rangers®
Kansas City Royals®
Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
San Diego Padres™
Baltimore Orioles®
Seattle Mariners™
Chicago Cubs®
Seattle Mariners™
Cincinnati Reds®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Yankees®
Philadelphia Phillies®
California Angels™
Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®

Cincinnati Reds®
Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®
Atlanta Braves™
Oakland Athletics™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Texas Rangers®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Yankees®
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®
Cleveland Guardians™
Miami Marlins®

San Diego Padres™
Chicago Cubs®
Miami Marlins®
Seattle Mariners™
Atlanta Braves™
Texas Rangers®
Angels®

Atlanta Braves™
New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Minnesota Twins®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Angels®

Kansas City Royals®
Atlanta Braves™
Toronto Blue Jays®

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



ASGA-WM
ASGA-WS
ASGA-YA
ASGA-ZG

Whit Merrifield
Will Smith
Yordan Alvarez
Zac Gallen

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

Toronto Blue Jays®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Houston Astros®
Arizona Diamondbacks®

MLB ROOKIE DEBUT PATCH AUTOGRAPHS

RDP-AC
RDP-AM
RDP-AV
RDP-BB
RDP-BC
RDP-BD
RDP-BH
RDP-BJ
RDP-BM
RDP-BMR
RDP-BP
RDP-BPE
RDP-BR
RDP-BS
RDP-BSA
RDP-BSU
RDP-BT
RDP-BW
RDP-BWI
RDP-CB
RDP-CBO
RDP-CJ
RDP-CL
RDP-CS
RDP-CSA
RDP-CV
RDP-DD
RDP-DF
RDP-DFL
RDP-DM
RDP-EJ
RDP-EP
RDP-ES
RDP-EV
RDP-GA
RDP-GAC
RDP-GR
RDP-GS
RDP-GSO
RDP-GV
RDP-GZ
RDP-HH
RDP-HHA
RDP-JA
RDP-1B

Austin Cox
Andruw Monasterio
Anthony Volpe
Braden Bristo
Blair Calvo
Brenton Doyle
Brent Headrick
Ben Joyce

Bobby Miller
Bryce Miller
Brandon Pfaadt
Blake Perkins
Brayan Rocchio
Braden Shewmake
Blake Sabol
Brett Sullivan
Brice Turang
Brandon Williamson
Brett Wisely
Cody Bradford
Cody Bolton
Corey Julks
Casey Legumina
Casey Schmitt
César Salazar
Carlos Vargas
Dylan Dodd
David Fry
Dominic Fletcher
Drew Maggi
Edouard Julien
Eury Pérez
Eduardo Salazar
Enmanuel Valdez
Grant Anderson
Garrett Acton
Grayson Rodriguez
Gavin Stone
George Soriano
Gus Varland
Guillermo Zufiga
Hogan Harris
Hobie Harris
Jake Alu

Jhony Brito

Kansas City Royals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Minnesota Twins®
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Seattle Mariners™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cleveland Guardians™
Atlanta Braves™

San Francisco Giants®
San Diego Padres™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cincinnati Reds®

San Francisco Giants®
Texas Rangers®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Houston Astros®
Cincinnati Reds®

San Francisco Giants®
Houston Astros®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Atlanta Braves™
Cleveland Guardians™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Minnesota Twins®
Miami Marlins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Boston Red Sox®
Texas Rangers®
Oakland Athletics™
Baltimore Orioles®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Miami Marlins®
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



RDP-1C
RDP-JF
RDP-JH
RDP-JI
RDP-JL
RDP-JLI
RDP-JO
RDP-JS
RDP-JSH
RDP-JT
RDP-JWA
RDP-JWI
RDP-KK
RDP-KKE
RDP-KS
RDP-LA
RDP-LE
RDP-LM
RDP-LS
RDP-MA
RDP-MB
RDP-ME
RDP-MM
RDP-MME
RDP-MMI
RDP-MMO
RDP-MY
RDP-NL
RDP-OC
RDP-PB
RDP-PBA
RDP-RN
RDP-RP
RDP-RV
RDP-RW
RDP-SB
RDP-SF
RDP-SP
RDP-TB
RDP-TBE
RDP-TBR
RDP-TC
RDP-TH
RDP-TW
RDP-ZM
RDP-ZN

José Caballero
J.P. France
Jose Hernandez
Jake Irvin

Joe La Sorsa
Jeff Lindgren
Joey Ortiz
Jesse Scholtens
Jared Shuster
Juan Then
Jordan Walker
Joey Wiemer
Karl Kauffmann
Kevin Kelly
Kodai Senga
Logan Allen
Lucas Erceg
Luis Medina
Levi Stoudt
Miguel Amaya
Michael Busch
Mason Englert
Matt McLain
Matt Mervis
Mason Miller
McKinley Moore
Masataka Yoshida
Nathan Lukes
Oscar Colas
Patrick Bailey
Peyton Battenfield
Ryan Noda
Riley Pint
Randy Vasquez
Ryan Walker
Sam Bachman
Shintaro Fujinami
Sammy Peralta
Tanner Bibee
Tristan Beck
Taj Bradley
Tom Cosgrove
Tim Herrin
Thaddeus Ward
Zach Muckenhirn
Zach Neto

Seattle Mariners™
Houston Astros®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Washington Nationals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Miami Marlins®
Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago White Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Seattle Mariners™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Colorado Rockies™
Tampa Bay Rays™
New York Mets®
Cleveland Guardians™
Oakland Athletics™
Oakland Athletics™
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago Cubs®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Detroit Tigers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago Cubs®
Oakland Athletics™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Boston Red Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Chicago White Sox®
San Francisco Giants®
Cleveland Guardians™
Oakland Athletics™
Colorado Rockies™
New York Yankees®
San Francisco Giants®
Angels®

Oakland Athletics™
Chicago White Sox®
Cleveland Guardians™
San Francisco Giants®
Tampa Bay Rays™
San Diego Padres™
Cleveland Guardians™
Washington Nationals®
New York Mets®
Angels®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



